Cod. Fisc. e P. IVA 00449480441  -  Reg. Imp. di Ascoli Piceno n. 00449480441  -  R.E.A. n. 91279  -  Cap. Soc. Euro 70.000 i.v.
               Commercial office:
               Via Gramsci, 3 – 60022 CASTELFIDARDO (AN) ITALY – tel. +39  071 78678 / +39 071 780211  fax +39 071 7822536   email piergiacomi@piergiacomi.com
Piergiacomi Sud S.r.l.
head office:
via 81° Strada, 3 – Fraz. Centobuchi
63076 MONTEPRANDONE (AP) ITALY
tel. +39 0735 703333    -    fax. +39 0735 703757
email info@piergiacomi.com
Data sheet – Manual Depaneling Tool – DP Series
Product Description:  Manual depaneling tool to separate larger sheets of multiple
    PCB panels in a quick, economic and safe way, leaving well
    finished cut surfaces;
Maximum length of the isthmus (tab) must not exceed 2.5 mm.
Total length ot the tool 147mm
    Max pcb thickness: 2mm
    Max isthmus length: 2,5mm
Minimum slot length: 16mm
Available models:    DP-15-N  with 1,5mm blade thickness & Cutting Force 3 Kg.
DP-18-N  with 1,8mm blade thickness & Cutting Force 3 Kg.
DP-20-N  with 2,0mm blade thickness & Cutting Force 3 Kg.
DP-23-N  with 2,3mm blade thickness & Cutting Force 7 Kg.
DP-24-N  with 2,4mm blade thickness & Cutting Force 7 Kg.
DP-25-N  with 2,5mm blade thickness & Cutting Force 7 Kg.
代理意大利piergiacomi钳子http://www.testeb.com/gongju/piergiacomi/gangsiqian.html 电话18823303057 QQ：2104028976
Administrator
联系方式
Cod. Fisc. e P. IVA 00449480441  -  Reg. Imp. di Ascoli Piceno n. 00449480441  -  R.E.A. n. 91279  -  Cap. Soc. Euro 70.000 i.v.